NUMERO ORDINE QUESITO RISPOSTA 1 RISPOSTA 2 RISPOSTA 3 MATERIA

1

Choose the correct option 

to complete the following 

sentence: Please Renée 

look _____ the children, I 

have to go to the post 

office.

After. Out. For.

LINGUA INGLESE

2
Write in letters the 

following number: 359.

Three hundred fifty-nine. Three hundred-n-fifty-nine. Three hundred fiftynine.
LINGUA INGLESE

3

Which of the following 

nouns isn't uncountable?

Wall. Grass. Air.

LINGUA INGLESE

4

Find the sentence that 

contains a mistake:

Have you got a sister? Yes, 

I do.

Does she live in Rome?

[...]

Essere previdenti è la cosa 

migliore da fare.
LINGUA INGLESE

16

I --------------------- you that 

the goods you ordered are 

now ready for dispatch.

Am writing to inform. Write to inform. Wrote to inform.

LINGUA INGLESE

17
Write in letters the 

following number: 666.

Six hundred sixty-six. Six hundred sixtysix. Six hundreds-sixty-six.
LINGUA INGLESE

18 What is female of "duke"? Duchess. Dukess. Duchness. LINGUA INGLESE

19

Si indichi la corretta 

traduzione in italiano della 

frase inglese "Do you 

usually drink wine during 

your dinner?".